
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 Industrial Visit for Academic year 2022-23 

S.No Gap 
Industry 

Visited 
Date 

Mapping 

with PO’s & 

PSO’s 

Photo 

1 

Industry 

Automation 

Experience 

and Real 

Time 

Experience 

Retech Laser 

Solutions Pvt 

Ltd 

20.04.2023 

PO6, PO7, 

PO8, PO9, 

PO12, 

PSO1, 

PSO2 

 

2 

Industry 

Automation 

Experience 

and Real 

Time 

Experience 

Retech Laser 

Solutions Pvt 

Ltd 

05.05.2023 

PO6, PO7, 

PO8, PO9, 

PO12, 

PSO1, 

PSO2 

 

      

3 

Industry 

Automation 

Experience 

and Real 

Time 

Experience. 

Jay Ushin Ltd, 

Sriperumbudur 
25.04.23 

PO6, PO7, 

PO8, PO9, 

PO12, 

PSO1, 

PSO2 

 



4 

Industry 

Automation 

Experience 

and Real 

Time 

Experience. 

Schwing 

Stetter (India) 

Pvt Ltd, 

Sriperumbudur

  

12.10.202

2  

PO6, PO7, 

PO8, PO9, 

PO12, 

PSO1, 

PSO2 

 

 


